
Buck’s Breakfast $4.25
A delightful egg sandwich featuring your 
preferred meat and cheese, served on either 
an English muffin or a bagel.
Allergens: Wheat, Dairy, Egg

Toasted Bagel $1.99
A toasted bagel paired with your selection of 
either plain or strawberry cream cheese.
Allergens: Wheat, Dairy

BREAKFAST

Got Coffee? Add a 12oz cup for $1.45

Cheese
Options

Meat
Options

Ham
Turkey
Sausage
Bacon
Hummus

Pepperjack
Cheddar
Provolone
Swiss



COFFEE SPECIALS
Drip Coffee

Latte

Cappuccino

Americano

Espresso (Single, Double, Triple)

Chai

London Fog

Mocha

Nitro Cold Brew

Hot Chocolate

Steamer

Hot Tea

12oz 16oz 20oz

$2.35

$3.79

$3.79

$2.89

$2.69

$4.69

$4.39

$4.54

-

$3.29

$3.29

$2.19

$2.65

$4.59

$4.59

$3.09

$2.89

$5.09

$4.99

$5.34

$5.39

$3.89

$3.89

$2.19

$2.89

$5.19

$5.19

$3.64

$3.69

$5.59

$5.59

$5.94

-

$4.49

$4.49

$2.19

12oz 16oz 20oz

$4.54 $5.34 $5.94Cinnamon Roll
White chocolate, vanilla, and 
cinnamon.

Steamboat
Chocolate, honey, and cinnamon.

$4.54 $5.34 $5.94

Lava Flow
Chocolate with a splash of 
raspberry.

$4.54 $5.34 $5.94

Jokulhlap
White chocolate with a splash of 
raspberry.

$4.54 $5.34 $5.94

Orange Blossom
Chocolate with a splash of 
orange.

$4.54 $5.34 $5.94

Custom Additions +( .75¢)
• Milk Substitute
• Syrup
• Extra Shot



Cuban
This classic delight features layers of braised 
pork, ham, swiss cheese, brown mustard, and 
pickles, creating a perfect harmony of savory 
and tangy goodness.
Allergens: Wheat, Dairy

Gourmet Vegetarian
A medley of flavors featuring hummus, 
avocado, cheddar cheese, roasted red 
peppers, spinach, onions, and tomato. 
Allergens: Wheat, Dairy, Sesame

Pesto Grilled Cheese
A melty masterpiece with cheddar, swiss, 
provolone, pesto, roasted red peppers, 
spinach, and tomato.
Allergens: Wheat, Dairy

Classic Club
Stacked high with turkey, ham, bacon, 
cheddar cheese, mayo, lettuce, onion, and 
tomato. A perfect combination of savory and 
fresh flavors in every layer!
Allergens: Wheat, Dairy, Egg

Pulled Pork
Shredded BBQ pork, zesty vinegar-based cole 
slaw, and crisp pickles. Perfectly balanced 
flavors for the ultimate barbecue experience!
Allergens: Wheat

Bahn Mi
A flavor-packed creation with braised pork, 
Asian cole slaw, cucumber, sriracha-lime 
sauce, and cilantro. 
Allergens: Wheat, Egg

$7.99SANDWICHESSPECIALS



Pesto Turkey
A savory delight featuring turkey, provolone, 
lettuce, tomato, and a zesty pesto kick.
Allergens: Wheat, Dairy

BLT
Enjoy a classic BLT with crispy bacon, 
fresh lettuce, juicy tomato, and a dollop 
of creamy mayonnaise. 
Allergens: Wheat, Dairy, Egg

Honey ‘B’ Ham
Packed with ham, bacon, cheddar, Swiss, 
tomato, lettuce, and a drizzle of honey 
mustard. 
Allergens: Wheat, Dairy, Egg

Spicy Turkey & Avocado
Featuring turkey, bacon, pepper jack 
cheese, avocado, chipotle sauce, lettuce, 
onion, and tomato.
Allergens: Wheat, Dairy, Egg Turkey Bacon Avocado

Featuring turkey, bacon, pepper jack 
cheese, avocado, onion, tomato, and your 
choice of dressing.

Club Salad
A hearty blend of ham, turkey, bacon, and 
cheese, served with your choice of dressing.

Nothing But Veg
Roasted red pepper, cucumber, tomato, 
with your choice of dressing. Choose two of 
the following to complete your salad:

• Guacamole
• Cheese
• Hummus

Dressings
Ranch
Honey Mustard
Italian Vinaigrette

Green Choices
Spinach
Romaine
Mix of Both

SALADS $7.99


