

BREAKFAST

Buck's Breakfast \$4.25

A delightful egg sandwich featuring your preferred meat and cheese, served on either an English muffin or a bagel.

Allergens: Wheat, Dairy, Egg

Got Coffee? Add a 12oz cup for \$1.45

Toasted Bagel \$1.99

A toasted bagel paired with your selection of either plain or strawberry cream cheese.

Allergens: Wheat, Dairy



COFFEE

SP	EC	A	S.
----	----	---	----

	12oz	16oz	20oz		12oz	16oz	20oz
Drip Coffee	\$2.35	\$2.65	\$2.89	Cinnamon Roll	\$4.54	\$5.34	\$5.94
Latte	\$3.79	\$4.59	\$5.19	White chocolate, vanilla, and cinnamon.			
Cappuccino	\$3.79	\$4.59	\$5.19		\$4.54	\$5.34	\$5.94
Americano	\$2.89	\$3.09	\$3.64	Steamboat Chocolate, honey, and cinnamon.			
Espresso (Single, Double, Triple)	\$2.69	\$2.89	\$3.69		. . .	4504	4504
Chai	\$4.69	\$5.09	\$5.59	Lava Flow Chocolate with a splash of	\$4.54	\$5.34	\$5.94
London Fog	\$4.39	\$4.99	\$5.59	raspberry.			
Mocha	\$4.54	\$5.34	\$5.94	Jokulhlap	\$4.54	\$5.34	\$5.94
Nitro Cold Brew	_	\$5.39	_	White chocolate with a splash of raspberry.	•	·	·
Hot Chocolate	\$3.29	\$3.89	\$4.49				
Steamer	\$3.29	\$3.89	\$4.49	Orange Blossom Chocolate with a splash of orange.	\$4.54	\$5.34	\$5.94
Hot Tea	\$2.19	\$2.19	\$2.19				

Custom Additions + (.75°)

- Milk Substitute
- Syrup
- Extra Shot



SANDWICHES \$7.99

Pesto Grilled Cheese

A melty masterpiece with cheddar, swiss, provolone, pesto, roasted red peppers, spinach, and tomato.

Allergens: Wheat, Dairy

Gourmet Vegetarian

A medley of flavors featuring hummus, avocado, cheddar cheese, roasted red peppers, spinach, onions, and tomato.

Allergens: Wheat, Dairy, Sesame

Cuban

This classic delight features layers of braised pork, ham, swiss cheese, brown mustard, and pickles, creating a perfect harmony of savory and tangy goodness.

Allergens: Wheat, Dairy

Bahn Mi

A flavor-packed creation with braised pork, Asian cole slaw, cucumber, sriracha-lime sauce, and cilantro.

Allergens: Wheat, Egg

Pulled Pork

Shredded BBQ pork, zesty vinegar-based cole slaw, and crisp pickles. Perfectly balanced flavors for the ultimate barbecue experience!

Allergens: Wheat

Classic Club

Stacked high with turkey, ham, bacon, cheddar cheese, mayo, lettuce, onion, and tomato. A perfect combination of savory and fresh flavors in every layer!

Allergens: Wheat, Dairy, Egg



Spicy Turkey & Avocado

Featuring turkey, bacon, pepper jack cheese, avocado, chipotle sauce, lettuce, onion, and tomato.

Allergens: Wheat, Dairy, Egg

BLT

Enjoy a classic BLT with crispy bacon, fresh lettuce, juicy tomato, and a dollop of creamy mayonnaise.

Allergens: Wheat, Dairy, Egg

Honey 'B' Ham

Packed with ham, bacon, cheddar, Swiss, tomato, lettuce, and a drizzle of honey mustard.

Allergens: Wheat, Dairy, Egg

Pesto Turkey

A savory delight featuring turkey, provolone, lettuce, tomato, and a zesty pesto kick.

Allergens: Wheat, Dairy



SALADS

\$7.99

Turkey Bacon Avocado

Featuring turkey, bacon, pepper jack cheese, avocado, onion, tomato, and your choice of dressing.

Club Salad

A hearty blend of ham, turkey, bacon, and cheese, served with your choice of dressing.

Nothing But Veg

Roasted red pepper, cucumber, tomato, with your choice of dressing. Choose two of the following to complete your salad:

- Guacamole
- Cheese
- Hummus

Dressings

Ranch Honey Mustard Italian Vinaigrette

Green Choices

Spinach Romaine Mix of Both